HELIA 44
NO SHOES (2019)

‘ PRIMA SAILING

charter agency

VEMSA D.O.0. - Ozka Ulica 7 * 2310 Slovenska Bistrica * Slovenia

Phone: +386 41 767 155

E-mail: booking@prima-sailing.com

Web: prima-sailing.com

Charter Base

Yacht ID

Charter Brand

Name

Year

Length

Cabins

Berths

Head/Shower

Pula, ACI Marina Pomer, Croatia
1832

Fountaine Pajot

NO SHOES

2019

13.30M

4+2

8+2+2

4

COMFORT: Cockpit cushions

DECK: Bimini top, Cockpit fridge, Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern,

outside shower, Electric anchor windlass, Swimming ladder

ENTERTAINMENT: Outdoor speakers, Radio

GALLEY: Refrigerator

INTERIOR: Convertible table, Convertible table in salon,

Electric fans in cabins, Electric toilet

NAVIGATION: Autopilot, Depthsounder, GPS chart plotter -
cockpit, Speedometer (Speed log), Wind

instrument/Anemometer

SAFETY: VHF radio

SAILS: Electric winch, Lazy bag, Lazy jacks, Self tailing

(manual) winch

YACHT ELECTRICS: 12V Socket, Air Conditioning, Generator,

Inverter, Solar panels, Watermaker - desalinator
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